MV VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
IP55 / NEMA3R
XMV660OUTDOOR
POWER ELECTRONICS / MEDIUM VOLTAGE
The XMV660 NEMA3R is the most innovative, rugged and
reliable outdoor medium voltage drive ready for 24/7 operation
under the most demanding environments.
The XMV660 MV drive goes one step further in achieving high

time overpassed (time-out), control voltage lost, gate drive fault, power module
overtemperature.
REGULATION
Electromagnetic compatibility Directive EMC 2004/108/EC, IEC/EN 61800-3, IEEE 519-1992
VSD design and construction IEC/EN 61800-4 General requirements,  IEC/EN 61800-5-1 Safety,   IEC/EN 60146-1-1
Semiconductor converters
MV transformer IEC/EN 60076 -1, -11,   IEC/EN 60146-1-3,   IEC/EN 61378-1
NOTES	 [1] Other configurations, consult Power Electronics.  	 [2] Harmonics are below the limits defined in IEEE519 for all ISC/IL.
POWER ELECTRONICS / MEDIUM VOLTAGE
XMV660 4.16kV
CODE
NOMINAL
CURRENT (A)
MOTOR POWER
(kW) (HP)[1]
X660298A 41 50 298 400
X660336A 41 60 336 450
X660373A 41 70 373 500
X660447A 41 80 447 600
X660522A 41 90 522 700
X660597A 41 100 597 800
X660671A 41 120 671 900
X660746B 41 130 746 1000
X660932B 41 160 932 1250
X661119B 41 200 1119 1500
X661305C 41 230 1305 1750
X661491C 41 260 1491 2000
X661752C 41 300 1752 2350
X661864D 41 320 1864 2500
X662051D 41 360 2051 2750
X662237D 41 390 2237 3000
X662610D 41 450 2610 3500
X662983E 41 520 2983 4000
X663356E 41 580 3356 4500
Under request
XMV660 6.6kV
CODE
NOMINAL
CURRENT (A)
MOTOR POWER
(kW)[2] (HP)
X660400A 66 45 400 536
X660450A 66 50 450 603
X660500A 66 55 500 671
X660560A 66 60 560 751
X660630A 66 70 630 845
X660710A 66 80 710 952
X660800A 66 90 800 1073
X660900A 66 100 900 1207
X661000A 66 110 1000 1341
X661250B 66 140 1250 1676
X661400B 66 150 1400 1877
X661600B 66 180 1600 2146
X661800B 66 200 1800 2414
X662000C 66 220 2000 2682
X662500C 66 270 2500 3353
X662800C 66 300 2800 3755
X663150D 66 350 3150 4224
X663550D 66 390 3550 4761
X664000D 66 440 4000 5364
X664500E 66 500 4500 6035
X665000E 66 550 5000 6705
Under request
XMV660 OUTDOOR - CONFIGURATION TABLE
XMV660 OUTDOOR - STANDARD RATINGS
Check the rated current of the motor nameplate and indicate the short